ARCHITECTURAL LANDSCAPE & OUTDOOR L IGHTING PRO +
800.469.3637         WWW.SPJLIGHTING.COM         2107 CHICO AVE. SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733
WIFI ENABLED 300 WATT LANDSCAPE LIGHTING TRANSFORMER
LEX-LINK PRO+™  Color Changing Outdoor Lighting systems by SPJ LIGHTING
WIFI Enabled, CLOUD BASED system that can be programmed and controlled from anywhere in the world
(off job site)!
Bring your outdoor lighting designs to life with our new state of the art FLEX-LINK PRO + system. SPJ
LIGHTING INC, brings you the most advanced yet SIMPLE and FLEXIBLE smart phone controlled landscape
lighting system available on the market today. Control color RGBW plus WARM WHITE to COOL WHITE.
Smart, yet simple.
FEATURES :
•	 Individual Control Of Each Light Via Smart Phone / Tablet.
•	 Color Changing LEDS RGBW ( Red, Green, Blue, Warm White, Cool White ) Mix And Blend Colors And
Kelvin Temps From 2000K-6500K.
•	 Power Line Control ( PLC ) Over Low Voltage 2-Wire.
•	 Zoning
•	 Dimming
•	 Scheduling Time On Off Including Sunrise/Sunset Astronomical Timing.
•	 Pre-Defined Scenes
•	 User Create Scenes
•	 300W Stainless Steel Transformer / 120VAC Input / 15VAC Output
•	 Integrated Circuit Breaker Protection
•	 UL1838
Download
SPJ SMART LIGHTING HERE :
BY
ON DUTY
BY
ON DUTY
SPJ
smar t  l i ght i ng
App Icon
PART NUMBER INPUT OUTPUT WATTAGE HEIGHT WIDTH EXTENSION
FL-300W-PRO+ 120V 15V 300 17” 8.75” 6”